
3.16

3.26

2.88

3.23

2.74

3.08

3.05

2.87

3.21

3.12

2.47

2.73

2.28

 N3 

 C4 

 C2 

 N2 

 N1 

 C6 

 O6 

 C5 

 N7 

 C8 

 N9 

 C1’

 C2’

 O2’

 C3’  O3’
 O4’

 C4’

 C5’

 O5’

 PA  O2A

 O1A

 O3A

 PB 

 O2B

 O1B
 O3B

 PG  O3G

 O2G

 O1G

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 CB 
 N  

 CB 

 CG2
 OG1

 C  

 O   CA 

 N   C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 ND2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

MG  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD  NE2

 OE1

 CG 
 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 
 N  

 CG 
 ND2

 OD1

 CB 
 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 
 ND2

 OD1

 CB  C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB  OG 

 C   O  

 CA  N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Gly 143(A)

Gly 10(A)

Gln 15(A)

Ala 100(A)

Ile 171(A)

Thr 179(A)

Asp 98(A)

Ala 99(A)

Ile 231(A)

Gtp 501(A)Tyr 224(A)
Ala 12(A)

Thr 145(A)
Gly 144(A)

Asn 228(A)

 MG 502(A)

Lys 254(B)

Gln 11(A)

Asn 101(A)

Asn 206(A)

Ser 140(A)

Gly 146(A)


